
NORD#15 - Haillot
Haillot 15.3.2025

Pégase CO

Jeanne BLAISE
Balise 10
Percurso : Découverte
Distancia : 1600m
Tempo : 0:33:19 (20'49"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Thierry DESSAINTE 0:35:13

1. 31 00:03:32 137m 25'47"/km
2. 57 00:03:19 00:06:51 188m 17'39"/km
3. 55 00:02:44 00:09:35 145m 18'51"/km
4. 56 00:06:06 00:15:41 245m 24'54"/km
5. 54 00:06:16 00:21:57 365m 17'10"/km
6. 35 00:04:38 00:26:35 182m 25'27"/km
7. 33 00:02:40 00:29:15 63m 42'20"/km
8. 58 00:03:19 00:32:34 217m 15'17"/km
9. 999 00:00:45 00:33:19 98m 7'39"/km
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